
8

39

40

74

74

36

36

36

74

34

34

32

32 35

38

38

38

38

7

7

7

5

12

9

54R

54L

61

63

51

51

53L

57

57

56

78

56

52

13

14

15

16

17

20

28

24

22

21

21

27

30

29

26

19

18

59

64

65

52

67

23

53R

25

33

33

33

33

11

10

4

3

60

70R

70L

69

69

69

69

71

73

5

58

12

6

58

58

5

60

45

48

44

95

42

42

31

50

49

49

41

41

31

55

72

37

37

37

37

50

77

62

68

79

80

58

44

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

92

91

86

86

86

97

94

85

83

84

96

69

81

58

98

2

1

89

Sunlite F7 Trainer Cycle Parts List



Part # Model Schematic # Description
70350 F7 #1  M10  L SHAPE KNOB
70351 F7 #3  HANDLEBAR
70352 F7 #4  HANDLEBAR POST
70353 F7 #5  END CAP PTB35*41*1.5*L20
70354 F7 #6  BUSHING PT45*51*PT35*41*L198
70355 F7 #7  ADJUSTMENT KNOB M16*1.5*18*56
70356 F7 #9  SEAT
70357 F7 #10  SEAT SLIDER
70358 F7 #11  SEAT POST
70359 F7 #12  BUSHING PTB45*51*2.0*PTB35*41*L198
70360 F7 #13  TENSION KNOB 58*44*M8*18
70361 F7 #14  NUT M8*H5.5*S14
70362 F7 #15  BRAKE ROD 10*270*M8*20*M6*7*M10*95
70363 F7 #16  BUSHING 20*20*120
70364 F7 #17  SPRING 2.0*15*54*N12
70365 F7 #18  NUT 15*15*25*M10
70366 F7 #19  NUT M10*H5.5*S17
70367 F7 #20  NUT M6*H11*S10
70368 F7 #21  SCREW M5*20*8.5
70369 F7 #22  COW LEATHER T4*25*138
70370 F7 #23  EVA PAD 10*22*77
70371 F7 #24  BRAKE BLOCK 12*25*138
70372 F7 #25  NUT M5*H9*S8
70373 F7 #26  SCREW M5*12*10
70374 F7 #27  NUT M5*H4*S8
70375 F7 #28  SPRING PIECE T2.0*15.8*153
70376 F7 #29  WASHER D6*16*1.5
70377 F7 #30  BOLT M6*16*S10
70378 F7 #31  NUT M12*1*H19.5*S19
70379 F7 #33  BEARING 608ZZ
70380 F7 #34  TRANSPORT WHEEL 71*19*24
70381 F7 #38  ADJUSTABLE PAD M10*30*52*49
70382 F7 #39  FRONT STABILIZER
70383 F7 #40  REAR STABILIZER
70384 F7 #44  BEARING 6202-2RS C & U
70385 F7 #45  FLYWHEEL 18*460*80*30*55*42*PK
70386 F7 #48  INERTIAL AXLE 15*162*M12*1*29*57
70405 F7 #53  L/R PEDAL 9/16
70406 F7 #54  L/R CRANK ARM 170 9/16
70387 F7 #57  BEARING 6004-2RS
70388 F7 #59  INNER CHAIN COVER 438*309*17.3
70389 F7 #62  MIDDLE AXLE 20*184*43*10.5*74.5
70390 F7 #63  BELT 5PK520
70391 F7 #64  OUTER CHAIN COVER 703*315*56.5
70392 F7 #65  FRONT COVER 110*43*23
70393 F7 #68  CIRCLE 236*203*4
70407 F7 #70L/R  COVER FOR CANT BEAM 330*131.3*61.5
70394 F7 #71  UPPER COVER FOR FLYWHEEL 195*161*31
70395 F7 #72  WASHER D5*13*1
70396 F7 #73  SCREW ST4.8*10*8
70397 F7 #78  BELT WHEEL 204*21*5PK
70398 F7 #79  CRANK COVER 162.8*8
70399 F7 #82  SENSOR WIRE
70400 F7 #85  HANDLE PULSE
70401 F7 #87  HANDLE PULSE WIRE
70402 F7 #89  COMPUTER
70403 F7 #94  INDUCTOR
70404 F7 #97  ROUND MAGNET 15*7

Sunlite F7 Trainer Cycle Parts List


	Blank Page



